
CONTINUED HEARING SCHEDULE 
CURRENT CITATION ARAIGNMENT, STATUS, 
NONJURY or JURY TRIAL, PROBATION SHOW 
CAUSE HEARING, NON-DETAINED 
PRELIMINARY HEARING or SENTENCING DATE

CONTINUED CITATION ARRAIGNMENT, 
STATUS, PROBATION SHOW CAUSE HEARING 
OR SENTENCING DATE 

Monday, June 22, 2020  Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Tuesday, June 23, 2020 Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
Thursday, June 25, 2020 Thursday, September 10, 2020 
Friday, June 26, 2020 Friday, September 11, 2020  
Monday, June 29, 2020 Monday, September 14, 2020 
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 Tuesday, September 15, 2020 
Wednesday, July 1, 2020  Wednesday, September 16, 2020 
Thursday, July 2, 2020  Thursday, September 17, 2020 
Friday, July 3, 2020 No cases to be rescheduled 
Monday, July 6, 2020 Monday, September 21, 2020 
Tuesday, July 7, 2020 Tuesday, September 22, 2020 
Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Wednesday, September 23, 2020 
Thursday, July 9, 2020 Thursday, September 24, 2020 
Friday, July 10, 2020 Friday, September 25, 2020 
Monday, July 13, 2020 Monday, September 28, 2020 
Tuesday, July 14, 2020 Tuesday, September 29, 2020 
Wednesday, July 15, 2020 Wednesday, September 30, 2020 
Thursday, July 16, 2020 Thursday, October 1, 2020 
Friday, July 17, 2020 Friday, October 2, 2020
Monday, July 20, 2020 Monday, October 5, 2020 
Tuesday, July 21, 2020 Tuesday, October 6, 2020 
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Wednesday, October 7, 2020 
Thursday, July 23, 2020 Thursday, October 8, 2020 
Friday, July 24, 2020 Friday, October 9, 2020
Monday, July 27, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Tuesday, October 13, 2020 
Wednesday, July 29, 2020 Wednesday, October 14, 2020 
Thursday, July 30, 2020 Thursday, October 15, 2020 
Friday, July 31, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020
Monday, August 3, 2020 Monday, October 19, 2020 
Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Tuesday, October 20, 2020 
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 
Thursday, August 6, 2020 Thursday, October 22, 2020 
Friday, August 7, 2020 Friday, October 23, 2020
Monday, August 10, 2020 Monday, October 26, 2020 
Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Tuesday, October 27, 2020 
Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Wednesday, October 28, 2020 
Thursday, August 13, 2020 Thursday, October 29, 2020 
Friday, August 14, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020
 
 


